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University of Galcutta

Stltemont o, Re.Examination
Four Ye.r B.COltl. SEiiESTER - lll Examinatio n,2021 lu^d.t CCF,2O22l

O1 T.BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

SubjecUPaperSl. Roll Number Registration
Numbois

o17 -12',t 1-07 06-23

017 -1211-O7 20-23

017 -1211-07 22-23

017 -1211-0905-23

017 -121 1 -0915-23

017 -1211-0955-23

017-1211-1016-23

017 -121 1-1 131 -23

017 -'t211-1207 -23

017-1211-1216-23

017-12't I - 1242-23

017-1211-1410-23

017-1211-1411-23

017 -1211-1435-23

017 -1211-1640-23

017 -121 1 -17 03-23

017 -1211-1U8-23

o17 -121 1-2200-23

017 -121 I -2234-23

017 -1211-2397 -23

017 -121 I -2760-23

017 -121 I -3144-23

017 -1212-2398-23

017 -1213-0705-23

017 -1214-1416-23

017-1214-1729-23

Reference No. Mark6

Before After
Result

Before

1

2

J

4

5

6

7

8

I
10

11

12

13

14

15

to

17

'18

19

20

2'l

22

23

24

25

26

231017-11-0001

2310'17-11-0013

231017 -1't -0015

231017-11-0088

231017-'11-0089

231017-1'l-0103

231017 -1 1-0124

231017 -11-O17 I

231017 -11-0204

231017-1',|-0206

23'tO'.t7-'t 1-O213

231017 -',t 1-0270

231O17-'t1-O27'.|

231017 -11-0241

231017-'11-0380

231017 -11 -0395

231017-11-0/,45

231017-11-0569

231017-11-0586

231017-11-0631

231017 -1 1 -07 61

231017-1 1-0895

2310'17-11-0968

2310',t7 -1 1-097 4

231017 -',t 1-0982

23'1017-11-0983

cMto1lt3292

cut01713270

cut01713781

cM/0'17l3306

cM/0'17l3559

cMt017t4078

cMt017t40M

cM1017 t3351

cut017t3517

cM/017/3398

cMlo17l3u7

cMlo17 t3435

cM/017/3388

cMto17 t3295

cM/017/3936

cul0't7 t3326

cMt017l3a82

cut017 t3124

cut017t3733

cM/017/3339

cMt017t4082

culo17l4070

cM/017/3876

cM/o17/3361

cM/017/3554

cM/017/3557

DrcM (DSCC4)

DrcM (DSCC4)

cAcM (DSCC-3)

cAcM (DSCC-3)

cAcM (oscc-3)

cAcM (DSCC-3)

MMKT (MN.3)

cAcM (DSCC-3)

cAcM (DSCC-3)

cAcM (DSCC-3)

DTCM (DSCC4)

DrcM (DSCC4)

DTCM (DSCC4)

DrcM (DSCC4)

cAcM (oscc-3)

cAcM (DSCC-3)

DTCM (DSCC-4)

cAcM (DSCC-3)

DTCM (DSCC-4)

DTCM (DSCC4)

cAcM (DSCC-3)

cAcM (DSCC-3)

DTCM (OSCC4)

cAcM (DSCC-3)

cAcM (DSCC-3)

DrcM (DSCC4)

20

17

16

17

't7

20

12

17

lo

45

17

12

08

13

20

19

04

19

14

15

18

19

02

40

19

24

23

23

17

17

23

15

17

23

56

17

12

11

19

20

'19

04

23

17

26

18

23

07

47

23

17

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

ox

QX

QX

QX

P

QX

QX

ox

ox

ox

QX

ox

ox

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

P

QX

QX

Aflor

P

P

P

QX

QX

P

ox

QX

P

P

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

P

QX

P

ox

P

QX

P

QX

QX

of Candidates Applied for Re.Examination

of Candidates l /hose Result Being Declared

of lncomplete Cases

of Revised Marksheets Being lssued

*' 'QX' / 'X' = Semester Not Cleared

1. No

2. No

3. No

4. No

:26
:26
:0
: 16

'P' = S€mester Cleared ,'tNc'= lncomplete

@

Remarks
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Dats:13/01/2026

University of Calcutta

Slatemenl of Re-Examination
Throo Yoar B.COM. SEi{ESTER - lll Examhatlon, 2024 (Undor CCF, 2022)

Ol T.BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIEry COLLEGE

Sl. Roll Number Registration
Numbsrs

Reference No. subjecUPape. Marks

Betore After
Result Romarks

Before Att.r

2

2310',t7 -12-OO',t 1

231017 -12-0015

017 -1211-3467 -23

0't7 -121 1-34a4-23

cN/0'1713941

cN/017/3749

16

08

18

16

08

24

QX

QX

QX

QX

cAGM (MDC-3)

cAGM (MDC-3)

DTGM (MDC-4)

1. No. ofcandidates Applied for Re-Examinaiion . 2

2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared : 2

3. No. of lncomplete Cases : O

4. No. of Revased Marksheets Being lssued '. 1

.*'QX'/'X' 
= Semester Not Cleared , 'P'= Semester Cleared ,'lNC'= lncomplste

@



University of Calcutta

Statement of R.-Examination
Four Year B.COir. SEiTESTER - lll Examinetion,2021 (Undet CCF,20221

O1 T.BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

Registration
Numbers

Sl. Roll Number SubjecUPapcr

P.ga t3 of158

Oate:13/01/2026

Resull
Before

231017 -21-0031

231017 -21-0043

231 01 7-2 I -0099

231017 -21-O129

231017 -21-0't 31

231017-21-013/.

o17 -1 111 -0760-23

o17 -1 111 -07 80-23

017-1 1 I 1-0889-23

017-1 1 1 1-0S38-23

017 -1111-0941-23

o17 -1 11 1-0947 -23

cut01713277

cut0171331',l

cut01713747

cMt01713324

cut01713288

cM/017/3536

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

1 1 ',t -1020-23

111-1097 -23

1 11-1 ',t 12-23

111-1179-23

'11't -'t211-23

111-121r23

111-1289-23

111-1330-23

1 I't -1342-23

1 1 't-1388-23

1 1 1- 1409-23

o'17 -'t 11't-1413-23

017 -11 1',t -1423-23

017 -1 11't-142+23

017 -11 11-1432-23

017 -11 11-1448-23

o't7 -1 't 1 't -146a-23

017 -111't -',t47 4-23

o17 -1111-'t 480-23

017 -1 ',t't 1 -1495-23

017 -1 11 1-1541.-23

DTCM (DSCC-4)

DTCM (DSCC-4)

DTCM (DSCC4)

MMKT (MN.3)

DTCM (DSCC4)

DTCM (DSCC4)

MMKT (MN-3)

oTcM (oscc4)

cAcM (DSCC-3)

MMKT (MN-3)

oTcM (oscc4)

MMKT (MN-3)

DTCM (DSCC-4)

cAcM (DSCC-3)

Mt\,tKT (MN-3)

MMKT (MN-3)

MMKT (MN.3)

DTCM (DSCC4)

DTCM (DSCC4)

MMKT (MN-3)

cAcM (DSCC-3)

DTCM (DSCC-4)

DTCM (DSCC4)

DTCM (DSCC4)

DrcM (DSCC{)

DTCM (DSCC4)

MMKT (MN-3)

oTcM (DSCC-4)

oTcM (DSCC4)

DTCM (DSCC4)

DTCM (DSCC4)

DTCM (DSCC4)

il.rts
B€tore Afier

15 15

20 24

17 17

14 14

19 19

05 05

16 16

'18 18

4',1 41

15 15

19 19

17 15

16 16

15 15

16 16

16 16

14 ',t4

18 'r8

19 19

16 16

3/.38
37 37

06 06

15 15

18 18

't9 19

'12 12

14 14

20 24

15 15

20 24

18 18

After

QX

P

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

ox

QX

ox

QX

QX

ox

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

ox

QX

QX

QX

ox

P

ox

P

QX

7

8

231017 -214140

231017-2',14159

017 -1111-0954-23

017 -1 1 I',t -0979-23

cM/017/3400

cM101713314

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

ox

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

ox

9

10

11

12

'13

14

't5

16

't7

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

231017 -21-O179

2310'17-214224

231017 -214230

231017 -21-0265

231017-21-0284

231017-214287

231017 -214338

231017 -21-0370

231017 -2'14377

231017 -21-0402

231017-214412

017-1

017-1

017-1

017-1

0'17-1

017-1

017-1

0'17-'l

017-',l

017-1

017-1

culo17 1400',1

cM/o17/3806

cutol7l3113

cMto17l3'143

cMto17t3275

cMl017 t3932

cMto17t3274

cM/017/3316

cMto17 t3269

cMto17t4042

cM/017/3903

2310',t7 -21-0413

2310',t7 -21 -O4't9

2310't7-21-0420

2310',t7-21-0424

231017 -21 -0432

231017-21-OMO

23't017-21-0M2

231017-21-0M5

231011 -21 -Ms2

231017 -21-0493

cM/017/3455

cMt017 t3307

cMlo17l3719

cMt017tu45

cMlo17 t3273

cMt017t3411

cM/o17/3897

cM/017/3360

cut017 t3271

cut017 t3423

QX

QX

ox

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

t' 'QX' / 'X' = Semester Not Cleared , 'P' = Semester Cleared ,'lNC'= lncomplete

@

I

2

3

4

5

6



@
University of Calcutta

Strtemanl ol Re+xamination
Four Yoa, B.COil. SEi|ESTER.lll Ex.mlnatlon,2024 (Undat CCF,2022l

O'I 7-BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

Sl. Roll Numbor SubjecUPaper

30

31

1)

34

35

36

37

23',to17 -21-0507

23',t117 -21-0513

231017 -21-0517

23'to't7-21-0525

231017 -21 -0527

23'to',t7-21-0550

231017-21-0609

231017 -21-0616

cut01713/,91

cMt01713276

cM1017t3294

cMt017t3748

cMto't7137't3

culo17t3647

cM/o17/3Ar3

cMtol7t4105

38

39

40

41

42

231017 -21 -0624

231017 -21 -0629

231017 -21 -064'l

231017 -21-0642

231O17 -21-0677

017 -1 1 11 -17 86-23

017-1111-1794-23

017 -1 1 11 -1809-23

017 -11 11 -1410-23

01 7-1 1 1 1-1865-23

cutol714037

cM1017t3425

cM/o17/3296

cMl0171326A

cM/o17/3590

Registration
Numbers

0'17-11 11-1603-23

017 -11 ',l1 -1612-23

017-1111-1623-23

o17-1111-1642-23

o17 -1 1',t 1 -1647 -23

o17 -1 11 1 -1677 -23

017-1111-1765-23

017-11',11-1775-23

Reference No, I{.,k.
Boto.e Afla.

18 18

14 14

19 19

19 19

16 16

'16 16

15 18

08 08

18 18

11 11

17 17

14 't4

'18 18

02 02

15 15

01 01

08 08

31 31

15 15

20 24

06 06

18 18

15 15

13 16

12 't5

'13 13

15 't7

10 10

't4 14

16 19

17 20

17 17

Rosult Roma*s
Betore Afrer

DrcM (DSCC4)

DTCM (DSCC4)

DTCM (DSCC4)

DTCM (OSCC4)

DTCM (OSCC4)

cAcM (DSCC-3)

cAcM (DSCC-3)

DTCM (DSCC4)

MMKT (MN-3)

DrcM (DSCC4)

DTCM (DSCC4)

DrcM (DSCC4)

DTCM (DSCC4)

cAcM (DSCC-3)

DTCM (OSCC-4)

cAcM (DSCC-3)

cAcM (DSCC-3)

DTCM (DSCC4)

cAcM (DSCC-3)

DTCM (OSCC4)

cAcM (DSCC-3)

DTCM (OSCC4)

cAcM (DSCC-3)

cAcM (oscc-3)

cAcM (DSCC-3)

DTCM (DSCC4)

cAcM (DSCC-3)

cAcM (DSCC-3)

cAcM (DSCC-3)

cAcM (DSCC-3)

cAcM (DSCC-3)

cAcM (DSCC-3)

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

ax

QX

QX

QX

QX

43 231017-21-0678

44 231017-21-0640

017-1 1 1 't -1866-23

017 -1 111-187 1-23

cut01713279

cMto17t3291

ox

QX

ox

QX

QX

ox

QX

QX

QX

QX

OX

QX

QX

QX

QX

ox

ox

QX

QX

QX

QX45

46

47

48

49

50

231017 -21-O6U

231017 -21-0685

231017 -21 -0697

017 -11 11-187G23

017-',t111-1474-23

017-1 t l 1-189S-23

cM/0'17l3599

cMlo't7tu24

cM/017/3838

2310't7 -21 -O7 06

231017 -21 -0707

231017-21-07',t6

017-1111-1914-23

o't7-1111-1916-23

017-1111-'1932-23

culo't7 13724

cMlo't7 t3285

cM101713293

231017 -21 -07 17

231017 -21-07 24

231017 -21 -0725

231017 -21 -O7 35

2310',t7 -21-0738

231017 -21-O7 48

017-1 11 1-1935-23

017-1111-1 7-23

017-1111-1 8-23

o17 -1 1 1 't -1964-23

0't7 -1't 11-197 0-23

017-1111-1989-23

cMt017t3755

culol7 t3284

cMto17 t3790

cMto17t3317

cMlo17 t3984

cM|01713125

5l

52

53

54

55

56

QX

QX

ox

QX

QX

QX

*' 'QX'/'X' = Semester Not Cleared , 'P' = Semesler Cleared ,'lNC'= lncomplete

Pege 14 of 158

oete t1310112026

P

QX

QX

QX

ox

ox

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX
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Dato:13/01/2025

University of Calcutta

Statemont ol Re-Examination
Four Y..r B.co . SE ESTER . lll &amlnatlon, 2o2il (Undor CCF, 2022)

O1 7-BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

Sl. Roll Number Registration Ma.ks

B6foro After
Result

Betore

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

72

74

75

76

77

79

80

81

82

83

23'to',t7 -214753

2310',t7 -21-O7 57

231017 -2',t-0762

231017 -2',t-0771

231017 -21-0773

0'17-1111-'t99t23

017 -1111-2005-23

017 -11'.t 1-2013-23

017 -1'111-2024-23

017 -11 1't -2031-23

cM/o17/3931

cM/017/3958

cM/017/3863

cM/017/4080

cM/o17/36s0

QX

ox

QX

QX

QX

After

ox

QX

QX

QX

QX

cAcM (DSCC-3)

cAcM (DSCC-3)

oTcM (DSCC4)

cAcM (DSCC-3)

cAcM (DSCC-3)

MMKT (MN.3)

cAcM (DSCC-3)

cAcM (DSCC-3)

cAcM (DSCC-3)

DTCM (DSCC4)

DTCM (DSCC4)

DrcM (DSCC4)

cAcM (DSCC-3)

DTCM (DSCC4)

MMKT (MN-3)

cAcM (oscc-3)

MEBS (MN-3)

cAcM (DSCC-3)

cAcM (DSCC-3)

DTCM (DSCC4)

DTCM (DSCC4)

DrcM (DSCC4)

DTCM (DSCC4)

DTCM (DSCC4)

DTCM (DSCC4)

DTCM (DSCC4)

DTCM (DSCC4)

DTCM (DSCC4)

DTCM (DSCC4)

DrcM (DSCC4)

DrcM (DSCC4)

DTCM (DSCC-4)

10

05

19

10

17

09

11

14

17

15

19

19

'16

20

26

17

21

'16

16

20

11

'13

17

17

't4

'16

17

'18

15

to

18

10

05

19

10

't9

09

't1

't4

20

'15

'19

19

16

24

26

15

24

16

19

20

12

15

19

19

14

16

24

'19

23

16

16

20

ox

QX

OX

QX

231017 -21-O774

231017 -21-O780

231017 -21-O791

o17 -11 11-2032-23

o17-',t11'.t-2045-23

017 -1111-2064-23

cut01713299

cM/o'17l36s1

cul017 t3282

231017 -21 -0825

231017 -21 -0854

231017 -21 -0861

231017 -21 -0841

017 -',t 11',t -2113-23

017 -'t 1 't't -2't 58-23

017 -',t 1 ',t't -217 5-23

o17 -'t 1 ',t 1 -2205-23

cMt017lu71

QM101713745

cMl01713544

cut017 tu2a

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

69 231017-21-0889 017-111',t-2217-23 CM/0'1713560 QX

QX

QX

70 231017-21-0902

71 231017-21-0909

017 -1 I 11 -2240-23

017 -1 1 't 1 -2253-23

cuto't714017

cMi01713966

231017 -21-0949

231017-21-OgsO

231017-21-O9s4

231017 -21 -0961

231017 -21-1025

231017 -21-1 124

231017-2',t-1179

231017 -21-1209

231017 -21-1237

2310',t7-21-1313

23',t0't7-21-1314

231017 -21-',t326

017-1

017-1

017-1

017-1

017-'l

017-1

017-',l

017-1

017-1

0'17 -1

017 -1

017-1

cM101713962

cM/017/3960

cM|01713577

cM/017/4033

cM/017/3539

cMtol7 1374',1

cMt01713552

cM/0'1713951

cM/o17/3819

cM/o17/3S65

culo17 t3377

cM/o17/4081

111-2307-23

111-2308-23

1'11-2315-23

111-2323-23

111-2424-23

1',t1-2543-23

1',t1-2685-23

111-2732-23

r1-27A2-23

111-289123

11 't-2896-23

't 11-2914-23

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

ox

QX

QX

QX

QX

OX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

P

QX

P

ox

QX

QX

'.'QX'/'X' = Semester Not Cleared , 'P' = Semester Cleared ,'lNC'= lncomplete

@

SubjecUPaper Remarks
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Dals:13/01/2026

University of Calcutta

Statement o, Re-Examination
Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - lll Exrmlnatlon,2O2l lunder CCF,2O22l

O1 7-BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

Sl. Roll Number Registration
Numbers

Reference No. SubjocUPaper iterk3
B.for. Arler

Result Remarks

BoIore After

84

85

86

87

231017 -21]t369

231017 -21-1467

231017 -21-1569

231017 -21-1719

017 -1 11',t -2975-23

017 -1111-3128-23

017 -11 11-3284-23

017 -1114-1270-23

cut017 t4074

cM101713821

cM/017/3309

cM/017/3358

ox

ox

QX

P

P

QX

QX

P

DrcM (DSCC4)

DrcM (DSCC4)

MEBS (MN-3)

cAcM (DSCC-3)

DTCM (DSCC4)

DTCM (DSCC-4)

23

16

15

49

37

19 QX QX

't8

15

14

47

31

1788 2310',t7-21-',t740 017-1141-1537-23 CM|O17R623

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination

2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared

3. No. of lncomplete Cases

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being lssued

" 'QX' / 'X' = Semester Not Cleared

:88
:88
:0
:30

'P'= Semester Cleared ,'lNC' = lncomplete



Pago '17 ot'l5E

Dat6:13/01/2026

University of Calcutta

Statement ot Re.Eramination
Thre6 Year B.COlul. SEiIESTER . lll Exemln.tlon,2021 lunder CCF,20221

O1 T.BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

Sl. RollNumbet R€gistration
Numbors

Reference No. SubiecgPaper Marks

Before After

Result Remarks

Before Aftsr

1 231017-22-0001 017-1111-3436-23 CN/o17/4026 CAGM (MDC-3)

DTGM (rVDC-4)

DTGM (r\rDC-4)

DTGM (r\rDC-4)

MMKT (r,4N-3)

CAGM (MDC-3)

't7

'18

18

00

19

18

17

18

26

00

19

18

QX QX

QX QX

QX QX

QX OX

2

3

231017 -22-0021

231017 -22-0031

cN/017/4043

cN1017t3714

4 2310',t7-22-Oo41 017-1'111-3498-23 CN/017/3399

1. No. ofcandidates Applied for Re-Examination .. 4

2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declarod : 4

3. No. of lncomplele Cases : O

4. No. of Revised Ma*sheets Being lssued : ,l

*"QX'/'X' 
= Semester Not Cleared , 

,p, 
= Semester Cleared ,,lNC,= lncomplete

@

017 -1111-3465-23

017-1111-3/.A0-23
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Dato r13/01/2026

University of Calcutta

Statemsnl of Re-Examination and F.S.l.
Fou. Y.ar B.COIrl. SET ESTER .lll Eramination, 202,4 (Undor CCF, 2022)

017-BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

Sl. Roll Number Registration
Numbers

Reference No. SubjecUPaper Ma*B
Before After

Resull Remarks

Before Aftor

1

2

3

4

23',t017 -1 1-0091

231017-1 1-0106

231O17 -'t 1-0197

231017 -1 1-0269

017 -'t211 -0919-23

017 -12't 1-0968-23

o17-',t2't 1-'t 1U-23

017 -'t2't 1 -',t 407 -23

+/CM/o17/3961

+1CM101713337

+/Cl//017/3338

+lCM|O17l3751

20

18

27

10

40

cAcM (DSCC-3)

cAcM (DSCC-3)

cAcM (DSCC-3)

cAcM (DSCC-3)

DTCM (DSCC4)

MMKT (MN.3)

QX

QX

QX

QX

20

18

INC

27

12

40

ox Qx

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination and F.S.l. . 4

2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared : 3

3. No. of lncomplete Cases : 1

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being lssued : 1

'*'QX'/'X' = Semester Not Cleared , 'p' = Semester Cleared ,,lNC,= lncomplete

@
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Dal.:'13/01n026

University of Calcutta

Statamqr of Ro€xamlnation and F.S,l.
Thr.e Y.rr B.CO . SEMESTER - fl Et mln.tlon, 2oA lund.r CCF , 20221

017-BHAWANIPUR EOUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

Sl. Roll Number Registration
Numbeas

Ref€rence No. SubjecUPaper Marks

Before After
Result Remarks

Before Afler

1

2

3

231017 -12-OO02

231017-12-O012

231017 -12-OO27

o17 -12't 1-3435-23

o17 -1211-U73-23

017-1214-U97-23

+/CN/017/3935

+/CN/017/3499

+/CN/017/3701

18

18

12

to

18

12

16

QX

QX

ox

QX

P

ox

oAGM (MDC-3)

CAGM (MDG3)

CAGM (MDC-3)

DTGM (MDC-4)

:3

:0
'. 1

'P' = Semester Cleared

'l. No. of Candidates Applied for Re.Examination and F.S.l.

2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared

3. No. of lncomplete Cases

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being lssued

" 'QX' / 'X' = Semester Not Cleared ,'lNC' = lncomplete

@
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Olto:13/01/2026

University of Galcutta

Statement of Ro.Examination and F.S.l.
Four Yeai B.COlrl. SElirESTER. lll Examination, 2o2l lundet CCF, 20221

O,I 7-BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

Rcgistration
Numbels

Sl. Roll Number Reference No, SubjecUPaper arks
Before Afrer

Ralult Rom.rks
Bofore Attet

1 231017-21-0161 O17-1111-0984-23 +/CM/017/3535 cAcM (DSCC-3)

DTCM (DSCC-4)

DrcM (DSCC{)

DTCM (DSCC4)

MMKT (MN.3)

DTCM (DSCC-4)

cAcM (DSCC-3)

DTCM (DSCC4)

DrcM (DSCC4)

DTCM (DSCC4)

DTCM (DSCC4)

cAcM (DSCC-3)

cAcM (DSCC-3)

DTCM (OSCC4)

oTcM (oscc4)

DTCM (DSCC4)

DTCM (OSCC4)

DTCM (DSCC4)

61

21

20

16

16

24

10

20

20

20

14

17

16

16

'10

13

18

24

20

16

16

16

24

'10

20

20

20

INC

INC

tNc

2

3

4

231017 -21-0175

231017 -21 -0255

017 -1111-1012-23

01 7-'t 't 1 1 -'t 1 66-23

+tCMt01713290

+1CM101713102

231017 -21 -0427

231017 -21-0467

o17 -1 1 1 1-1437 -23

017-1 11 1-1519-23

+lCMlO17l3278

+tCM101714011

QX QX

OX QX

QX OX

QX QX

QX QX

QX

P

6

7

8

I
'10

11

12

13

14

15

231017 -21 -O4aO

231017 -21 -0505

231017 -21 -0512

231017 -21 -07 66

231017 -21 -0779

231017 -21-',t010

231017 -21 -1023

231017 -21 -1035

23',t017-21-',t?96

231017-21-1172

017-1

017-1

017-1

o17-1

017-1

017-1

o17-1

017-1

0't7-'l

o17-1

't't 1-1554-23

11't-1600-23

111-1611-23

111-2018-23

1 1 1-204't -23

111-2405-23

111-2422-23

'111-2440-23

11',t-2 0-23

111-2667 -23

+tcuto17 t3289

+lcMlo17l3529

+lCM|O17 13265

+lCM|O17l3757

+lCM|O1713576

+tcuto17 t4009

+lculo17 t3575

+lculo1713531

+lCMIOl7l34U

+/cM/0'17l3308

QX

QX

QX

QX

ox

QX

OX

19

23

12

15

18

ox

QX

QX

QX

QX

1. No. ofcandidates Applied for Re-Examination and F.S.l. : '15

2. No. ofCandidates Whose Result Being Declared | 12

3. No. of lncomplete Cases : 3

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being lssued : 5

*''QX'/'X' 
= Semester Not Cleared , 'P' = Semester Cleared ,'lNC' = lncomplete

@



t-- -rF'

University of Calcutta

Statsmont of F.S.l.
Four Year B.COM. SE ESTER - lll Examination,2OA lund.t CCF,2O22l

0,1 T.BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

Pag.4 ot 21

Date:13/0i/2026

Sl. Roll Number Registralion
Numbers

Reference No. Sub.iecUPaper Mrrks

Before After
Resull Remarks

Betore Afier

1 231017-21-0034 017-1't11-0763-23 FSUCM/o17/4075 cAcM (DSCC-3)

DTCM (DSCC4)

cAcM (DSCC-3)

DTCM (DSCC4)

cAcM (DSCC-3)

DTCM (DSCC{)

MMKT (MN-3)

cAcM (DSCC-3)

16

17

38

08

12

19

07

16

17

38

08

't2

'16

19

07

ox Qx

2

3

4

231017 -21-0118

231017 -21-0202

2310',t7 -21-O703

017 -1111-0924-23

017 -'t 111-1054-23

017-1111-1909-23

FSUCM/017/3436

FSvCM/017/3832

FSvCM/017/3758

PP

5 231017-21-0768 017-1',t1',t-2020-23 FSyCM/017/3s46

QX QX

QX OX

QX QX

1. No. of Candidales Applied for F.S.l.

2. No. of Candidales Whose Result Being Declared

3. No. of lncomplete Cases

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued

5

0

0

"'QX'/'X' = Semester Not Cleared , 'P' = Semester Cteared ,,lNC'= tncomplete


